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Dataset: run5/pass19 
Total Length: 1.80 ft 
Total Weight: 20.00 lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 

FRT Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

30 
SONDEX 
Mon May 07 16:59:04 2001 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

38.604 cps 
332.194 cps 
1502.090 cps 

cps 
cps 
cps 

1000.000 
10000.000 
50000.000 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

30 
SONDEX 
Mon May 07 15:43:28 2001 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

113.926 
659.964 

cps 
cps 
cps 

33 degF 
140 degF 

degF 


